
7th Grade Boys Basketball

25-Nov Sat 999 7s Dan's 10:40 Frontier
2-Dec Sat 1003 7s MG Blue 12:20 Frontier
9-Dec Sat 1009 7s OLOW 11:30 Woods

16-Dec Sat 1021 7s Bede 3:20 Bede
23-Dec Sat 1030 7s MG Eagles 11:30 Frontier
9-Jan Tue 1034 7s 6:20 Frontier

12-Jan Fri 1061 7s Gerald 6:00
23-Jan Tue 1042 7s Joe's 6:20 Joe's
26-Jan Fri 1054 7s Q M 6:00
2-Feb Fri 1065 7s I J P 6:00 *PACK THE PLACE/8th Grade Night

10-Feb Sat 1087 7s 11:30 Frontier
15-Feb Thu 1075 7s MG Gold 6:20 Frontier

8th Grade Boys Basketball

28-Nov Tue 1287 8s Joe's 7:10 Joe's
30-Nov Thu 1298 8s George 7:10 Frontier
12-Dec Tue 1316 8s 7:10 Frontier
15-Dec Fri 1304 8s I J P 8:00 I J P
6-Jan Sat 1327 8s 12:20 Central

12-Jan Fri 1371 8s Dan's 6:50
19-Jan Fri 1331 8s Damian 7:10 Damian
23-Jan Tue 1473 8s Albert's 7:10 Q M
26-Jan Fri 1351 8s Keller 6:50
2-Feb Fri 1360 8s OLOW Blue 6:50 *PACK THE PLACE/8th Grade Night
9-Feb Fri 1348 8s Christopher 7:10 Christopher

17-Feb Sat 1338 8s M G 12:20 Frontier
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